505699910 09/30/2019

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5746720

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
JIANQING CUI	09/24/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	NINGBO FIERCER LEOPARD ELECTRICAL APPLIANCE CO., LTD.
Street Address:	WANGHAI INDUSTRIAL ZONE, NO. 1-2 WANGYUAN 1ST ROAD
Internal Address:	XIDIAN, NINGHAI COUNTY
City:	NINGBO, ZHEJIANG
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	315613

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29707595

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 1-972-370-7997

Email: charles_ho@barron-young.com

Correspondent Name: BYIP

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 1484

Address Line 2: GENERAL POST OFFICE Address Line 4: HONG KONG, CHINA

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	ZZLD-19016-USDS
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHARLES HO
SIGNATURE:	/Charles Ho/
DATE SIGNED:	09/30/2019

Total Attachments: 1

source=Executed assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 050592 FRAME: 0449

505699910

Whereas, the Ass			ation pack	et Number:	2220-10	310-00D0
	ignor, comprising	the following	named inventors:			
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)	Jianqing Cui					
made an inventio	n entitled: Doorbo	ell Set				
(Select one of the fi (S) is executed	ication for Letters ollowing): concurrently here the U.S. Patent a	with	20 (2005) - 2000 (2005) - 2005 - 2005			
es U.S. Per	ent Application Se					
	Ningb	o Fiercer Lec	pard Electrical Ap	pliance Co	ı., Ltd.	
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Addr Country)		Wanghai Industrial Zone, No. 1-2 Wangyuan 1st Road, Xidian, Ninghai County, Ningbo, Zhejiang 315613				
	China					
obtained therefor Now, thei One Dollar (\$1.00	refore, in consider	ation of the pa god and valua	nterest in and to sa syment by Assigned ble consideration, t	to Assigno he receipt o	e of a sum i If which is b	corresponding to
successors and a for Letters Patent rights to claim pri	ssignor, intending issigns, the full an for said invention only based therec	d exclusive rig , including all in, and all Lett	pht, little and interest divisions, continual ers Patent, includin nvention correspor	t in and to s ions, and c g reissues.	said invention ontinuations to be obtain	to Assignee, its in, all applications i-in-part thereof, al
successors and a for Letters Patent nights to claim pri including any and Assignor	ssignor, intending issigns, the full an ifor said invention ority based therec i all foreign patent	d exclusive rig , including all in, and all Lett rights in this i hat no assign	jht, title and interes divisions, continual ers Patent, includir nvention correspor nent, sale, agreem	t in and to s lons, and or g reissues, ding thereto	aid invention ontinuations to be obtain o	to Assignee, its in, all applications i-in-part thereof, al ned therefor.
successors and a for Letters Palent rights to claim pri including any and Assignor made prientered Assignor a legal represent possession, relatithereto, to execu	ssignor, intending issigns, the full an for said invention only based therect all foreign patent hereby warrants to into which would of agrees it shall be ative thereof, to so ing to the making te all instruments.	d exclusive rig , including all in, and all Lett rights in this i hat no assign conflict with th legally bound ipply all inform and practice of proper to pate	jht, title and interes divisions, continual ers Patent, includir nvention correspor nent, sale, agreem	t in and to a lons, and co g reissues, ding thereto ent or encu e Assignee a of which to testify in an he United S	iaid inventions to be obtain mbrance ha or its succe te Assignor y legal proc tates of Arr	to Assignee, its in, all applications i-in-part thereof, all ned therefor, is been or will be essors or assigns that knowledge or bedding relating serica and foreign
successors and a for Letters Patent rights to claim pri including any and Assignor made or entered Assignor a legal represent possession, relat thereto, to execu countries in the ninstrument.	ssignor, intending issigns, the full an for said invention only based therect all foreign patent hereby warrants to into which would on agrees it shall be ative thereof, to sail ing to the making te all instruments ame of the Assign	d exclusive figure, including all in, and all Lett inghts in this inthis in this inthis inthis inthis inthis inthis inthis interpretable informand practice corrections and to expert to pate interpretable interpre	jht, title and interes divisions, continual ers Patent, includir nvention correspor nent, sale, agreem is Assignment. upon request of the lation and evidence if said invention, to not the invention in the inve	t in and to a lone, and on greissues, ding thereto ent or encue Assignee a of which to testify in an he United Staproper to	aid inventions to be obtain mbrance ha or its succe he Assignor y legal proc itates of Arr carry out th	to Assignee, its in, all applications i-in-part thereof, all ned therefor, is been or will be essors or assigns that knowledge or bedding relating serica and foreign
successors and a for Letters Patent rights to claim pri including any and Assignor made or entered Assignor a legal represent possession, relat thereto, to execu countries in the ninstrument.	ssignor, intending issigns, the full an for said invention only based therect all foreign patent hereby warrants to into which would on agrees it shall be ative thereof, to sail ing to the making te all instruments ame of the Assign	d exclusive figure, including all in, and all Lett inghts in this inthis in this inthis inthis inthis inthis inthis inthis interpretable informand practice corrections and to expert to pate interpretable interpre	pht, title and interest divisions, continual ers Patent, including ment, sale, agreem is Assignment. upon request of the lation and evidence of said invention, to the invention in the cute all instrumen	t in and to a lone, and on greissues, ding thereto ent or encue Assignee a of which to testify in an he United Staproper to	aid inventions to be obtain mbrance ha or its succe he Assignor y legal proc itates of Arr carry out th	to Assignee, its in, all applications i-in-part thereof, all ned therefor, is been or will be essors or assigns that knowledge or bedding relating serica and foreign
successors and a for Letters Patent rights to claim pri including any and Assignor made or entered Assignor a legal represent possession, relatither elo, to execuitries in the ninstrument.	ssignor, intending issigns, the full an for said invention only based therect all foreign patent hereby warrants to into which would on agrees it shall be ative thereof, to sail ing to the making te all instruments ame of the Assign	d exclusive fig , including all in, and all Lett rights in this i hat no assign conflict with th legally bound ipply all inform and practice of proper to pate nee, and to ex signment is ex	pht, title and interest divisions, continual ers Patent, including ment, sale, agreem is Assignment. upon request of the lation and evidence of said invention, to the invention in the cute all instrumen	t in and to a lone, and or greissues, ding thereto ent or encue Assignee of which the United Staproper to indicated by	aid inventions to be obtain mbrance ha or its succe he Assignor y legal proc itates of Arr carry out th	to Assignee, its in, all applications i-in-part thereof, all ned therefor, is been or will be essors or assigns that knowledge or bedding relating serica and foreign

PATENT REEL: 050592 FRAME: 0450

RECORDED: 09/30/2019